Online Monitoring and Control
BIOPROCESS SOLUTIONS
Thank you for considering YSI as your supplier of bioprocess monitoring
and control solutions. As increasing consumer and regulatory demands
mandate the need for safe, efficacious, low-cost biologically-derived
products, it is imperative that robust, cost-effective manufacturing
processes are developed for meeting the global demands of biophar-
maceutical, biofuel and other industrial biotechnology commodities.

_________________________________________________________ X
5
Order Guide
Step 1: Complete Online Monitoring & Control Questionnaire.
Completion of questionnaire assures correct YSI online monitoring system and configuration is ordered.
Step 2: Order Online Monitoring System.
All systems include required sample and communication interface hardware.
2900M: 1-channel online monitoring & control system for up to 2 chemistries. Includes 2900D, 2 Chemistry
Analyzer, and 2960 online monitor & control accessory.
2950M: 1-channel online monitoring & control system for 2 – 6 chemistries.  2950D and 2960 must be ordered
separately. Refer to YSI Biochemistry Analyzer Selection Guide for 2950D configuration.
Step 3: Order Accessories.
2932: IQ/OQ documentation package, 2900
Notes: Consult Online Monitoring & Control Questionnaire to determine quantity and accessory type.
To subscribe to the YSI
Life Sciences eNewsletter:
YSI Life Sciences Media
A wide range of application notes is available
online for download ysi.com/lifesciences
youtube.com/user/ysilifesciencesTo read the blog: ysi.com
DATA MANAGEMENT INFORMATION
1. What type of bioprocess management/SCADA system
will be used for process monitoring and control?
__Sartorius BioPAT MFCS/win  __New Brunswick Biocommand
__Dasgip Dasware  __Applikon BioXpert  __Delta
Other___________________________________________________
2. Does the process management/SCADA system have
an OPC server or OPC client?
__Yes – OPC Server  __Yes – OPC Client  __No
3. Does the process management/SCADA system have
other I/O communication options?
__Yes – analog 0-5V  __Yes – RS - 232
__Yes - ethernet (TCP/IP or FTP)
4. Would you like the YSI analyzer to integrate the
real-time analytical data into your bioprocess
management or SCADA system?
__Yes  __No
Additional Comments
_______________________________________________________
_______________________________________________________
_______________________________________________________
_______________________________________________________
_______________________________________________________
_______________________________________________________
For further information, please contact:
YSI Life Sciences
1725 Brannum Lane  |  Yellow Springs, Ohio 45387
Website: ysi.com  |  Email: support@ysi.com
Telephone: (937) 767-7241  |  Fax: (937) 767-9320
YSI Life Sciences develops and manufactures scientific
instruments, sensors and systems that serve a variety of
scientific and industrial markets worldwide. YSI has a long
history in the life sciences and bioanalytical markets, most
notably with our introduction of the world’s first commercial
whole blood glucose analyzer in 1975. Today there are over 10,000
YSI instruments installed around the world, trusted in critical
situations to provide the most accurate data in the shortest time.
ysi.com/lifesciences
B86 0816
© 2016  Xylem, Inc.  All rights reserved.